
Friday,  22nd September 2022 

WEEKLY NEWS 
Yoxall St Peter’s 

Merits 

Class 1 

William G 

Class 2 

Hugo H 
 

Class 3 

Thea R 
 

Class 4 

Harriet G 

Class 5 

Felicity G 

Stars  

Class 1 

Willow S 

Class 2 

Devon D-E 
Andreas E 

Class 3 

Sienna W 

Class 4 

Myles M 

Class 5 

Grace A 

Class TT 
Rockstars 

 
 

Class 2 
 

 

Class 3 

Freya P 
 

Class 4 

 

Class 5 

 

AWARDS 
Friday, 22nd December 2022 

   
   

 

 

Devon D-E 21st September (6) 
 

Jessie C  23rd September (6) 
 

Darcey J 23rd September (5) 
                             

NEWS FOR NEXT WEEK 
 

Harvest Festival Friday 30th 
September 

 
 
 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

Parent’s Evenings 
Tuesday 8th November Face to Face meetings  +  Wednesday 9th November Virtual meetings 

(We inform you when the booking system opens) 
 

School Photographs 
Thursday 10th November  Individual + Siblings 

 

Scholastic Book Fayre 
Wednesday 16th until Friday 18th November 

 

Children in Need Day 
Friday 18th November 

 

Panto Visit 
Snow White – Garrick Theatre (Whole School) 

Tuesday 29th November 
 

Nativity 
Tuesday 6th Dec 1.30pm + Friday 9th Dec 1.30pm 

 

Christmas Jumper Day 
Thursday 8th December 


